I.02
Fan casings
KBF-N D T
Isolated fan casing
Extractionfan for hood
Frequention regulation simple suction
centrifugal boxfans for hoods type

EVENTYS 5
I.02 KBF-N D T 1/9 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ KBF-N 225 D2 T30 + FIS-44
Explination:
KBF-N = Type of fan
D = Type motor (frequency controlled)
2 = number of poles
T = motor outside of airflow
30 = version
FIS-44 = frequency controller
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
100 Pa 200 Pa 300 Pa 400 Pa 500 Pa 600 Pa 700 Pa 800 Pa 900 Pa 1000 Pa 1100 Pa 1200 Pa
KBF-N 225 D2 T40 1889 1755 1639 1529 1394 1234 1077 858 - - - -
KBF-N 250 D2 T40 2502 2362 2223 2073 1918 1792 1663 1459 1179 730 - -
KBF-N 280 D2 T40 2688 2525 2359 2207 2061 1895 1669 1341 664 - - -
KBF-N 315 D2 T40 3970 3801 3631 3464 3289 3108 2916 2707 2466 2148 1615 553
KBF-N 315 D4 T40 3081 2854 2627 2369 2070 1712 1223 - - - - -
KBF-N 355 D4 T40 4291 3938 3611 3292 2940 2513 1748 - - - - -
KBF-N 400 D4 T40 4304 3871 3342 2684 941 - - - - - - -
KBF-N 450 D4 T40 6713 6260 5711 5083 4706 4158 3008 - - - - -
KBF-N 500 D4 T40 7651 7115 6591 6066 5424 4663 3512 1053 - - - -
KBF-N 560 D4 T40 12642 12085 11416 10737 10022 9114 8071 6891 4648 775 - -
KBF-N 630 D4 T40 17109 16460 15605 14635 13740 12953 12045 10971 9961 8788 7220 933
KBF-N 710 D6 T40 19366 18438 16843 14931 13002 10246 2450 - - - - -
KBF-N 800 D6 T40 21884 20372 19340 18375 17329 16154 14446 11709 - - - -
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.02 KBF-N D T 2/9 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.02 KBF-N D T 3/9 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
KBF-N 225 D2 T30
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
psf [Pa]
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
qV [m³/h]
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax
55Hz
50Hz
45Hz
40Hz
35Hz
30Hz
25Hz
20Hz
KBF-N 250 D2 T30
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax
50Hz
40Hz